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KRETSENS HEMMABANETAVLING 2017.

Klass/Skytt
Al
Markus Engkvist

A2
Carl Nilsson

A3

Markus Henningsson
Michael Sallstréom

Per Brantberger

Anders Thuvesson

B1

Patrik Clarinsson
Markus Engkvist
Johan Elmstrém

B2

Carl Nilsson

Olof Ahs

Rikard Johansson
Niklas Johansson

B3

Markus Henningsson

Per Brantberger

Michael Sallstrom
Anders Thuvesson

Eva Berndtson

C1

Jimmy Johansson
Andreas Bengtsson

Markus Engkvist
Jimmy Fondell
Glenn Andersson
Bjorn Westin
Jonas Berntsson
Martin Arildsson
Paul Carzborn
Mattias Karlsson
Robin Jensen
Peter Bondesson
Roger Bjurgvist
Sven Svensson
Johan Pihel
Anders Lind

Lars Jonsson

Férening

Tyringe Psk

Sosdala Psk

Kristianstad Psk
Angelholm Psk
Sosdala Psk
Tyringe Psk

Vinslov Psk
Tyringe Psk
Tyringe Psk

Sosdala Psk
Sosdala Psk
Vinslov Psk
Sosdala Psk

Kristianstad Psk
Sosdala Psk
Angelholm Psk
Tyringe Psk
Kristianstad Psk

Kristianstad Psk
Sosdala Psk
Tyringe Psk
Kristianstad Psk
Osby Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Kristianstad Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Sosdala Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Kristianstad Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Kristianstad Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Sosdala Psk

Podng Serie?7

301

302

329
323
316
284

309
298
201

322
310
296
269

326
321
315
308
304

320
314
309
304
300
297 40
297 37
295
292
274
272
269
249
245 38
245 33
239
224
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Kjell Gaf

Cc2
Per Olsson
Thomas Hansson

Per Ola Pettersson

Sten-Erik Olsson
Joakim Roswall

Stefan Magnusson

Niklas Johansson
Carl Nilsson
Joakim Oman
Mikael Persson
Mikael Akerman

Christopher Arehog

Mattias Olsson

c3

Markus Henningsson
Michael Sallstrém

Holger Weiland
Stefan Mansson

Anders Thuvesson

D2

Barbro Arvidsson
Viktoria Hallgren
Irene Svensson
Ana Ahs

D3
Eva Berndtson
Kerstin Eriksson

Jun
Viggo Berntsson

Rasmus Linderoth

Hugo Carzborn
Ludvig Lindholm
Josefina Jansson

VY
Per Brantberger

Sven Olof Sandberg

Mats Hansson
Karin Hansson

VA
Arthur Hentze

Sosdala Psk

Kristianstad Psk
Osby Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Osby Psk
Tomelilla Psk
Osby Psk
Sosdala Psk
Sosdala Psk
Tomelilla Psk
Vinslov Psk
Orkelljunga Psk
Orkelljunga Psk
Tomelilla Psk

Kristianstad Psk
Angelholm Psk

Orkelljunga Psk
Orkelljunga Psk
Tyringe Psk

Kristianstad Psk
Orkelljunga Psk
Osby Psk
Sosdala Psk

Kristianstad Psk
Orkelljunga Psk

Lonsboda Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Sosdala Psk

Sosdala Psk
Orkelljunga Psk
Sosdala Psk
Sosdala Psk

Lonsboda Psk

220

327
322
318
318
314
313
299
295
295
294
290
275
250

331
326
315
314
303

296
291
276
158

325
319

313
284
255
238
210

320
312
271
245

319

47
46

43
42
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Kretsens precisionsmarken
Guld 321, Silver 314, Brons 300.

Resultat: Johan EImstrom, Barbro Arvidsson
Kontrollant: Mikael Falt



